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EL CHE
REFRESCAO

So good and refreshing that it could

have been Che's favouritel
vodka, pear purée, raspberry purée,
fresh mint, lemon juice and sugar syrup

800

EL COMUNISTA
BURGUES

'__..—_.-_‘
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For those who feel like being

cool without believing in the cause.
Vodka, passion fruit purée,
fresh basil and apple juice

800

®
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EL MOJITO
BODEGUERO

Hemingway's favourite,

done the traditional way.
White rum, cinnamon infused sugar syrup,
fresh mint, lime and soda water

950

EL
GUAJIRO

Only a true Cuban knows

how to mix it bestl
Dark rum, white rum, coffee syrup, cherry brandy,
fresh pineapple juice, lime juice and soda water

1200

[ ]
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Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.
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PIMM'’S AT
GALLE FACE

§

&

For those who missed the

Pimm's O'clock
Pimm’s, diced watermelon, diced cucumber,
passion fruit seeds, mint leaves

{

1,200

EL
GALLEGO

b
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A Spanish-inspired mix which they would only

drink when they have nothing else to do.
Old arrack, rosemary infused agave, pear purée,
lemon juice, egg white and sparkling wine

1,400

®
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Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.
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EL REPUBLICA
BANANERA

Lay back, relax and feel like

youTe in a Banana Republic!
Gin, banana, pineapple,
and clove syrup

1,600

EL
CHUMBERO

It is said to contain

aphrodisiac properties.
Whisky, Aperol, peach schnapps,
grapefruit juice and lemonade

1700

®
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A potion prepared with

Yoruba's voodoo
Gold rum, dark rum, white rum, peach schnapps, passion fruit purée,
fresh pineapple juice, orgeat and grenadine

1850

EL
DOBLADOR

Feeling courageous?
Give it a tryl
Tequila, jagermeister,

& cinnamon syrup

2,600

®

eg

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.



If Mambo could be a drink,

it would definitely be this one.
Tequila, raspberry liqueur, fresh pineapple juice and blue curacao

2250

®

g

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.






't-a‘l%-s




®

@a"fas

EL
CULICAGAO

For the
Nifios.
Condensed milk,
strawberry reduction, cranberry.

500

EL
CAMAJAN

—

"No es lo que parece”

It's not what it seemsl!
Vanilla, passion fruit, cranberry juice,
apple juice, fresh mint and lemonade.

550

[ ]

g

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.
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LA
CHISMOSA

Perfect for an evening of gossip,

without the next day's hangover
Peach purée, apple juice, cranberry juice,
lychee and lemonade

556)

MARACUYA
ABSTENIDA

A sweet one for

the abstainers.
Orange juice, lime, fresh mint, sugar syrup,
passion fruit puree and lemonade

550

[ ]

e

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.
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Bacardi rum, mint leaves, soda water,
fresh lime juice, sugar

6.000

HOLY SMOKE

Vodka, cranberry juice, orange juice,
sparkling wine, yuzu purée & syrup.

6,000

[ ]
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Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.
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SANGRIA PITCHER

L z - .,..{

Red wine, rosso, coconut rum, brandy;,
orange juice, topped with sprite

6,000

RUM PUNCH

Sailor jerry spiced rum, pernod, grapefruit juice,

pineapple juice, lime juice, falernum syrup.

12,500

[ ]

g

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.
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AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, Sweet & Sour Mix, Aromatic bitters, egg white
1,100

AMERICANO

Sweet vermouth, Campari, soda

800

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda

1,500

APPLETINI

Vodka, apple, lemon juice, apple juice

1,200

ARRACK SOUR

Arrack, sour mix, egg white, lemon bitters

1,400

B-52
Baileys, Kahlua, Cointreau
1,050

BELLINI

Prosecco, Peach Purée

1,800
y M ;
P Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude t d harg



BLACK RUSSIAN

Vodka, Kahlua
1,250

BLOOD & SAND

Whisky, sweet vermouth, cherry brandy, fresh orange juice
800

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, spice mix, tomato juice, lemon juice, yuzu

1,200

BLUE KAMAIKAZE

Vodka, blue curagao, lime juice

1,200

BOBBY BURNS

Whisky, sweet vermouth, Dom Benedictine, dash of aromatic bitters

1,800

BRAMBLE

Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, créme de cassis

1,250

BRANDY ALEXANDER

Hennessy V.S, créme de cacao white

1,250

®
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Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.



BRANDY CRUSTA

Hennessy V.S, cointreau, lemon juice, maraschino liqueur

1,250

BRONX

Gin, sweet vermouth, vermouth dry, fresh orange juice

800

BULLFROG

Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, blue curacao topped with red bull
1,525

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaga, sugar, lime wedges

800

CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, sugar, lime wedges

800

CHARLIE CHAPLIN

Gin, apricot brandy, lime juice

950

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

950
y M ;
Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude t d harg



CUBA LIBRE

Dark rum, lime wedges, coke

950

DAIQUIRI (TRADITIONAL)

Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

950

DARK ‘N’ STORMY

Dark rum, lime, ginger beer

950

EL DIABLO

Tequila, lime, sugar, ginger beer, creme de cassis

1,100

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso
1,200

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka, créme de cassis, pineapple juice

1,200

GIMLET

Gin, lime cordial, sugar syrup

1,100

®
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Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.



GODFATHER

Whisky, Amaretto
1,200

GODMOTHER

Vodka, Amaretto
1,200

JAGERBOMB

Jagermeister, Red Bull
1,500

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, coke

1,500

MANHATTAN

Whisky, sweet vermouth, aromatic bitters

1,250

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, sour mix

1,150

MARTINI (GIN)

Gin with dry vermouth

1,200
y NS ;
Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude t d harg



MARTINI (VODKA)

Vodka with dry vermouth
1,200

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

950

OLD-FASHIONED

Whisky, aromatic bitters, home-made cherry infusion

1,450

PINA COLADA

Rum, coconut rum, pineapple juice, coco syrup

950

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, Cointreau, cherry brandy, pineapple, grenadine syrup, soda water

1,350

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine syrup

950

WHISKEY SOUR

Whiskey, sour mix, egg white, orange bitters
950

®

= ‘;Ly-),

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.



[Ty




’(-ﬁ‘ra-i




Geow -

Lion Lager (Pint)
Lion Lager (Half-Pint)

Beon - [stlles! Cans

Carlsberg 325ml (Can)

Lion 325ml (Can)

Tiger 410ml (Bottle)

Corona Extra 355ml (Bottle)
Heineken 330ml (Bottle)

Cider

Savanna (Bottle)
Strongbow (Bottle)
Somersby (Bottle)

Now-Aleshobic oo

Bitburger 330ml (Bottle)

%ﬂlnéﬁf? Glass 150ml
A Nos Amours Vin Mousseux Brut 950

Santero Butterfly Brut n/a
Torresella Prosecco Brut n/a
Martini Prosecco n/a

: =5 :

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

850
550

550
600
680
1,000
1,000

950
950
950

525

Bottle 75c¢|
4,000
5,000
6,200
7,000



C

Pierre Mignon Grande Réserve Brut
Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut

Pol Roger Réserve Brut

4 d
z 6s¢ we
Torresella Pinot Grigio Rosé, Veneto (ltaly)
J. Moreau & Fils Rosé D'anjou, Chablis (France)

White fine

Cono Sur Tocornal Chardonnay (Chile)

Santa Helena Chardonnay (Chile)

Trivento Tribu Viognier, Tupungato (Argentina)
Vina Chocalan Inspira Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Familia Torres, Vina Sol (Spain)

Torresella Pinot Grigio (ltaly)

Rod. Ufine

Cono Sur Tocornal Merlot, Central Valley (Chile)

Santa Helena Varietal Merlot, Central Valley (Chile)

Trivento Tribu Malbec, Mendoza (Argentina)

Footprint The Long Walk Cabernet Sauvignon (South Africa)

Familia Torres Sangre De Toro (Spain)

Zonin Montepulciano D'abruzzo, Montepulciano (Italy)

®

Glass 150ml
1,400
1,350

Glass 150ml
1,000
1,100
1,150
1,150
1,150
153650

Glass 150ml
1,000
1,100
1,150
1,300
1,250
1,150

g

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

Bottle 75c¢|
19,000
25,000
26,000
31,000

Bottle 75cl
6,700
6,500

Bottle 75¢l
4,000
4,200
5,000
5,000
5,000
6,500

Bottle 75c|
4,000
4,200
5,000
6,500
6,000
5,200



Rum

Appleton White
Appleton Gold
Appleton Reserve
Appleton Signature Blend
Appleton 21 years
Bacardi White

Black Head Dark Rum
Black Head White Rum
Captain Morgan
Copacaiba Cachaca

El Ron Prohibido
Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Mount Gay Silver
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay XO

Pyrat XO Reserve

Ron Zacapa 23

Sailor Jerry Rum

Velho Barreiro

25ml
500
550
600
800
5,000
550
600
600
600
600
900
650
650
850
950
1,800
1,800
1,650
650
550

®

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

eg

Bottle
9,500
10,500
16,500
17,000
80,000
8,000
13,500
13,500
13,500
11,500
18,000
15,000
15,000
15,500
16,500
27,500
31,000
38,000
16,500
10,500



Beefeater Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Colombo No.7 Gin
Gin Mare

Gordon’s Gin
Hendrick’s

Martin Millers
Monkey 47

Mr. Stacher’s Gin
Sipsmith London Dry
Tanqueray

Williams Chase Great British Gin

25ml
650
770
750
900
650
1,200
1,250
1,400
550
1,400
850
1,400

®

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

g

Bottle
12,000
14,500
16,000
18,000
12,000
24,000
25,500
28,500
10,500
28,500
17,500
28,500
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Beluga Transatlantic Racing
Beluga Noble Vodka
Belvedere Pure

Ciroc

Crystal Head Vodka
Finlandia

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Stolichnaya Original
Stolichnaya Elit

White Lake Vodka
Russian Standard Original
Russian Standard Gold
Skyy 90

Skyy Regular

®

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

25ml
1,850
1,400
1,300
1,250
2,100
600
1,250
850
550
1,500
650
750
1,500
1,500
700

g

Bottle
30,000
25,000
25,000

21,000
36,500

11,500
21,000
16,500
10,600
29,000
10,000
13,500
29,000
27,000
13,000



Agavita Blanco
Camino Silver
Casco Viejo

El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Sauza Tequila Gold
Sauza Tequila Silver
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron XO Cafe
Pepe Lopez

25ml
600
550
750
700
800
750
650
1,900
2,200
2,200
1,200
550

®

g

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

Bottle
12,000
11,500
16,500
13,500
14,500
16,500
15,500
38,000
42,000
44,000
22,500
11,500



Gt Whisky
Chivas 12

Chivas 18

Dimple 15 Year Old

Grant's

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Black Sherry Edition
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George
White Walker by Johnnie Walker
Label 5

Monkey Shoulder

Royal Salute 21

Glen Zrant 10

Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Singleton 12
Singleton 15
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 18
Balvenie 12
Balvenie 21

25ml
850
1,300
650
550
900
950
880
1,100
3,500
8,500
850
650
800
4,200

25ml
1,050
1,050
1,450
1,650
1,350
1,450
1,000
1,600
1,350
5,600

®

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

g

Bottle
22,000
42,000

18,500
17,000
22,000
24,000
24,000
32,500
120,000
250,000
21,600
18,500
21,000
70,000

Bottle
27,500
27,500
35,000
38,000
32,000
35,000
24,000
38,000
32,000

110,000
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Loch Lomond
Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Signet

oy Uhiky

Talisker 10
Lagavulin 16

Loulond hisky

Glenkinchie 12

Canadian Club

]a,omm W%&s@/

Akashi Matt White Oak
Nikka Coffey Grain
Suntory Hibiki® Harmony
Suntory Yamazaki®

25ml
850
1,200
1,650
6,500

25ml
1,200
1,800

25ml
1,050

25ml
800

25ml
1,850
2,800
3,800
4,500

®

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

g

Bottle
18,000
21,000
38,000
125,000

Bottle
35,000
55,000

Bottle
21,000

Bottle
16,000

Bottle
30,000
58,000

71,000
92,000



Tullamore D.E.W.

Jameson

Bourbon Uhiskey

Jim Beam

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s Master Distiller
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

C

Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.O
Martell VSOP

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P
Courvoisier XO

®

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

25ml
550
750

25ml
750
1,300

25ml
800
1,050
1,100
1,100
1,450

25ml
850
1,500
5,000
1,400
1,600
5,000

g

Bottle
9,000
16,500

Bottle
16,500
28,500

Bottle
18,000
21,000
26,000
26,000
32,000

Bottle
18,000
41,000

125,000
35,000
39,000

125,000
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Amaretto Disaronno
Antica Sambuca
Aperol

Campari

Cointreau
Drambuie
Fernet-Branca
Frangelico

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Limoncello

Luxardo Maraschino
Pimm’s No.1
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Nonino Cuvee Millesimato, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Nonino Monovitigno lo Chardonnay in Barriques

Awiack

Ceylon Arrack

25ml
600
600
700
700
900
800
700
700
900
600
600
600
600
650
700
600
600

25ml
900
900

50ml
1,100

®

g

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

Bottle
16,500
10,500
15,500
15,000
19,500
18,000
15,500
17,500
15,500
17,500
15,500
15,500
15,000
16,500
15,000
18,000
11,000

Bottle
n/a

n/a

Bottle
15,000



Wfers

Olu Tropical Water (Small) 330ml
Olu Tropical Water (Large) 625ml
S.Pellegrino (Small) 250ml
S.Pellegrino (Large) 750ml

Fresh  Juices

Orange
Pineapple

Watermelon

Chitled  Juices
Apple

Cranberry

Grapefruit

Tomato

Coﬂa

Diet Coke

Fanta

Fever-Tree Tonic Water

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic Water
Schweppes Soda Water

Schweppes Ginger Ale

Schweppes Tonic Water

Sprite

Red Bull

®

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

g

300
450
680
1,400

670
580
580

500
500
500
500

340
525
340
650
650
630
630
630
340
650



tst Dinks

Hot Chocolate

For (Dinah, Evcaitionad)

Ceylon Green
Chamomile
Earl Grey
Iced Tea
Jasmine

Perfect Ceylon

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso

Flat White
Iced Coffee
Macchiato
Mocha

Spanish Coffee

®

g

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

600

420
420
420
480
420
420

380
480
380
380
480
380
480
480



6).

Benson & Hedges Gold

Dunbhill Blue
Dunhill Light
Dunbhill Switch
555

Gold Leaf

CohiEa Siglo 11

H.Upmann Connoisseu

r

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure No. 2

Montecristo No. 5
Partagas Serie D No. 4

Romeo y Julieta Petit Churchills

®

g

Prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and exclude taxes and service charge.

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,800

3,300
3,500
3,000
3,200
2,500
2,700
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